H} HDFC BANK

ridl

: NAWIN NARAYAN KHAWARE
: khawarenawin@yahoo.co.in

: RIVALIPARKWINTERGREEN9F/F-WING CCI
COMPOUND MAGATHANE OFFHIGH WAY OPP
METRO MALL BORIVALI E MUMBAI-400066 MHS

GSTNo :

In case you wish to update the personal details,please write a letter to
The Manager, HDFC Bank Card Division, # 8, L B Road, Thiruvanmiyur,

Name
Email
Address

Visa Regalia Credit Card Statement

HDFCBank Credit Cérds'GSTIN : 33AAACH2702H2Z6

SN .Code : 997113

o
Statement for HDFC Bank Credit Card

Card No: 4854 98XX XXXX 7748

Statement Date:01/08/2023 | AAN:  0001018350000327749

21/08/2023 1,73,662.00

8,690.00

Chennai — 600041

1 tap now easily lets you pay up to ¥5000.

Easy & Convenient ‘

) Faster ‘

Know more

Credit Limit Available Credit Limit Available Cash Limit

9,19,000

ccount ummary

Opening Payment/ Purchase/ Finance
Balance Credits Debits Charges

7,45,338 3,67,600

= Total Dues
|

2,04,722.10 1,26,409.73 87,812.30 7,537.78 1,73,662.00

Past Dues (If any)
Minimum

Overlimit 3 Months+ 2 Months 1 Month Current Dues
Amount Due

8,690.00 8,690.00

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

1. BANK WILL REPORT YOU AS DEFAULTER TO CREDIT AGENCIES IF YOU MISS
PAYMENT FOR MINIMUM AMOUNT BY 3 DAYS FROM THE DUE DATE

2. COMPLIMENTARY INSURANCE FROM HDFC ERGO. TOLL FREE:+800
08250825/01204507250 (CHARGEABLE) EMAIL: BANKCLAIMS@HDFCERGO.COM

3. REVISED:MOST IMP.TERMS & CONDITIONS WEF. 1 JAN 2023-READ GENERAL
T&C|SCHEDULE OF CHARGES & REWARD POINTS ON HDFCBANK.COM

) Safe

ThE Apply

Domestic Transactions
Feature Reward

Points Amount (in Rs.)

Transaction Description

01/07/2023
02/07/2023 13:31:52

N N KHAWARE
IGST-VPS2418322931257-RATE 18.0 -27 (Ref# 19999999980701999720090)
A19 NOBLE PLUS MUMBAI

1,965.10
384.00

I 02/07/2023 12:41:54

AUTO CARE CENTRE MUMBAI — Fuefl for office P 2747.64

02/07/2023

02/07/2023 13:15:40
04/07/2023 14:58:35
04/07/2023 18:40:37
06/07/2023 14:04:54
07/07/2023 17:25:42
07/07/2023 19:21:50
07/07/2023 18:58:05
07/07/2023 19:05:43
07/07/2023 18:09:56
07/07/2023 18:22:06
07/07/2023 17:58:13
07/07/2023 19:11:43
07/07/2023 19:46:47

27.20 Cr
250.00
4,988.00
9,010.00
392.00
5,229.00
146.00
2,716.00
605.86
2,639.00
1,219.00
5,338.80
307.00
200.00

PETRO SURCHARGE WAIVER
MSW*RAMAS SWEETS SNACK Mumbai
MakeMytrip NEW DELHI
MAKEMYTRIP INDIA PVT LTNEW DELHI
A19NOBLEPLUS  MUMBAI

MARKS AND SPENCER RELIAMUMBAI
KAILASH PARBAT MUMBAI
ZIVAME INFINITI MALL MUMBMUMBAI
RESTAURANT BRANDS ASIA MUMBAI
PVH ARVIND FASHION CAMUMBAI
EMBAUCHE RETAILERS PRIVMUMBAI
LEVIS MUMBAI

SLINGSHOT STUDIO PVT LTMUMBAI
GELATO ITALIANO INFINITMUMBAI
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