HDFC Bank Credit Cards GSTIN: 33AAACH2702H2Z6

HSN Code: 997113

Name : NAWIN NARAYAN KHAWARE

Email : khawarenawin@yahoo.co.in

Address: RIVALIPARKWINTERGREEN9F/F-WING CCI
COMPOUND MAGATHANE OFFHIGH WAY OPP
METRO MALL BORIVALI E MUMBAI-400066 MHS

GST No :

In case you wish to update the personal details, please write a letter to The Manager, HDFC Bank Card Division, #8, LB Road, Thiruvanmiyur, Chennai – 600041



Statement for HDFC Bank Credit Card			
Statement Date:01/08/2023	Card No: 4854 98XX XXXX 7748 AAN: 0001018350000327749		
Payment Due Date	Total Dues	Minimum Amount Due	
21/08/2023	1,73,662.00	8,690.00	
Credit Limit	Available Credit Limit	Available Cash Limit	
9,19,000	7,45,338	3,67,600	

	P	Account Summa	ry	
Opening Balance	Payment/ Credits	Purchase/ Debits	Finance Charges	Total Dues
2,04,722.10	1,26,409.73	87,812.30	7,537.78	1,73,662.00

Past Dues (If any)					
Overlimit	3 Months+	2 Months	1 Month	<b>Current Dues</b>	Minimum Amount Due
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8,690.00	8,690.00

## IMPORTANT INFORMATION

- 1. BANK WILL REPORT YOU AS DEFAULTER TO CREDIT AGENCIES IF YOU MISS PAYMENT FOR MINIMUM AMOUNT BY 3 DAYS FROM THE DUE DATE
- 2. COMPLIMENTARY INSURANCE FROM HDFC ERGO. TOLL FREE:+800 08250825/01204507250 (CHARGEABLE) EMAIL: BANKCLAIMS@HDFCERGO.COM
- 3. REVISED:MOST IMP.TERMS & CONDITIONS WEF. 1 JAN 2023-READ GENERAL T&C|SCHEDULE OF CHARGES & REWARD POINTS ON HDFCBANK.COM

Domestic Transactions					
Date	Transaction Description	Feature Reward Points	Amount (in Rs.)		
04/07/0000	N N KHAWARE		1.005.10		
01/07/2023 02/07/2023 13:31:52	IGST-VPS2418322931257-RATE 18.0 -27 (Ref# 1999999980701999720090) A19 NOBLE PLUS MUMBAI	8	1,965.10 384.00		
02/07/2023 12:41:54	AUTO CARE CENTRE MUMBAI Fuel for office		2,747.64		
02/07/2023	PETRO SURCHARGE WAIVER		27.20 Cr		
02/07/2023 13:15:40	MSW*RAMAS SWEETS SNACK Mumbai	4	250.00		
04/07/2023 14:58:35	MakeMytrip NEW DELHI	132	4,988.00		
04/07/2023 18:40:37	MAKEMYTRIP INDIA PVT LTNEW DELHI	240	9,010.00		
06/07/2023 14:04:54	A19 NOBLE PLUS MUMBAI	8	392,00		
07/07/2023 17:25:42	MARKS AND SPENCER RELIAMUMBAI	136	5,229.00		
07/07/2023 19:21:50	KAILASH PARBAT MUMBAI		146.00		
07/07/2023 18:58:05	ZIVAME INFINITI MALL MUMBMUMBAI	72	2,716.00		
07/07/2023 19:05:43	RESTAURANT BRANDS ASIA MUMBAI	16	605.86		
07/07/2023 18:09:56	PVH ARVIND FASHION CAMUMBAI	68	2,639.00		
07/07/2023 18:22:06	EMBAUCHE RETAILERS PRIVMUMBAI	32	1,219.00		
07/07/2023 17:58:13	LEVIS MUMBAI	140	5,338.80		
07/07/2023 19:11:43	SLINGSHOT STUDIO PVT LTMUMBAI		307.00		
07/07/2023 19:46:47	GELATO ITALIANO INFINITMUMBAI	4	200.00		
			i i		
			J.		